Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Brookfield wouldn't be the same without you, you can stay here till you are a if you
feel like it

Chips found that Ralston was thoroughly

So that very soon it was common knowledge that Ralston had chips

Very interesting, Mr. Chipping, but once again it proves my point, you live too much in the

I don't intend to and you can do what you like about it

Very interesting, Mr.Chipping, but once again it proves my point, you live too much in the

Ralston was a live , a power transmitter, but you had to beware of him

Then came news that Grayson's father had been among those

Next morning it was noised around the school that Grayson's father had sailed on the

In old Meldrum, who has succeeded Wetherby as Head and had held office for
three decade died suddenly

Katherine had left him with a and a pose that accorded well with his own inward
emotions

Chips changed his more commodious apartments in School House for his old original
bachelor

They had died on the same day, the mother and the child just born on 1st 1898

My wife is dead and my is dead, and | wish | were dead myself

When chips remembered things like thins he often felt that he would write them down and
make a of them

Answers Choice

. hundred
eighty

. seventy
fifty

. popular

. unpopular
. loved
liked

. insulted
. insulting
. insults

. insult

future
present
past
imagination

regain
resign
stay
continue

future
present
past
imagination

man
youth
officer
wire

oW DOmP DOWP DOmP DOWr DOW» DO

rescued
drowned
killed
buried

Timbuktu
Titanic
Metalic
Liverpool

1700
1800
1900
2000

cleverness
agility
loudness
calmness

DOmP» DOmP» DOWP DOW>

. quarters

. bungalows
rooms
halls

July

April
March
December

nephew

neice
child
mother

list

note
. diary
. book

DoWP» DO® P> UOUP DOWS



16

17

18

19

20

The boys form Poplar arrived at Brookfield one Saturday afternoon and played
with the school's second team

They were married in a week before the beginning of the autumn term

Katherine was a out of a job with a little money saved up

Her name was Katherine Bridges, she was young enough to be Chip's daughter
Shewas anexpert __ better even than Chips, who was pretty good

OOw>» OTOWwP» TOOw

oOow» OO

. hockey
. cricket
. polo

. Paris
. New York

. Lahore
. Teacher
. Lawyer

. Governess

.35
.15
.45

. Sleeper

. Cricketer
. Swimmer



