

## English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 16 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Brookfield wouldn't be the same without you, you can stay here till you are a if you feel like it	A. hundred B. eighty C. seventy D. fifty
2	Chips found that Ralston was thoroughly	A. popular B. unpopular C. loved D. liked
3	So that very soon it was common knowledge that Ralston had chips	A. insulted B. insulting C. insults D. insult
4	Very interesting, Mr. Chipping, but once again it proves my point, you live too much in the	A. future B. present C. past D. imagination
5	I don't intend to and you can do what you like about it	A. regain B. resign C. stay D. continue
6	Very interesting, Mr.Chipping, but once again it proves my point, you live too much in the	A. future B. present C. past D. imagination
7	Ralston was a live, a power transmitter, but you had to beware of him	A. man B. youth C. officer D. wire
8	Then came news that Grayson's father had been among those	A. rescued B. drowned C. killed D. buried
9	Next morning it was noised around the school that Grayson's father had sailed on the	A. Timbuktu B. Titanic C. Metalic D. Liverpool
10	In old Meldrum, who has succeeded Wetherby as Head and had held office for three decade died suddenly	A. 1700 B. 1800 C. 1900 D. 2000
11	Katherine had left him with a and a pose that accorded well with his own inward emotions	A. cleverness B. agility C. loudness D. calmness
12	Chips changed his more commodious apartments in School House for his old original bachelor	A. quarters B. bungalows C. rooms D. halls
13	They had died on the same day, the mother and the child just born on 1st 1898	A. July B. April C. March D. December
14	My wife is dead and my is dead, and I wish I were dead myself	A. nephew B. neice C. child D. mother
15	When chips remembered things like thins he often felt that he would write them down and make a of them	A. list B. note C. diary D. book

16	The boys form Poplar arrived at Brookfield one Saturday afternoon and played with the school's second team	A. soccer B. hockey C. cricket D. polo
17	They were married in a week before the beginning of the autumn term	A. Paris B. New York C. London D. Lahore
18	Katherine was a out of a job with a little money saved up	A. Teacher B. Doctor C. Lawyer D. Governess
19	Her name was Katherine Bridges, she was young enough to be Chip's daughter	A. 25 B. 35 C. 15 D. 45
20	She was an expert better even than Chips, who was pretty good	A. Sleeper B. Climber C. Cricketer D. Swimmer